
 

Holy Trinity Primary School Key Dates for your Diary  

Spring 2024 

Please note that these dates may be subject to change, any changes will first be published in our weekly 

newsletter. 

These are whole school events.  

Trips and individual class curricular events are not listed here because they are not as easy to give these 

dates so far in advance. They are related to what is going on in the classroom. We will inform you of class 

events with as much notice as is possible. 

Inter school sporting events are starting up again this term, we are expecting dates for these soon. We will aim 

to give you as much notice as possible if your child is to be involved in an extra sporting activity. 

Holy Trinity provides an exciting and eventful curriculum for the children. We continue to think very creatively 

in order to keep as many events happening as possible that enriches the children’s learning.  

It is absolutely vital that you read the newsletter and the learning information for your child’s class on the back 

page every week. It comes home with the children on Fridays and is published on the school website every 

Friday afternoon. We spend a significant amount of time producing it and most parents realise this, value it 

and read it every week which we really appreciate. 

 
January  
 
Monday 8th January 8.50am - Back to School ☺ 
 
Tuesday 9th January – Thursday 18th January – Class Meetings 
 
Reception Class Tuesday 9th January 9.10am 

 

Year 1 Wednesday 10th January  9.10am 
 

Year 2 Thursday 11th January  9.10am 
 

Year 3 Monday 15th January 9.10am 
 

Year 4 Tuesday 16th January 9.10am  
 

Year 5 Wednesday 17th January  9.10am 
 

Year 6 Thursday 18th January 9.10am 
 
Monday 22nd January – Friday 2nd February - Design Technology Weeks  
 
 
February  
 
Monday 5th February - Bake Off Competition  
 
Monday 5th February - Friday 9th February – SPANISH CARNAVAL WEEK! 
 
Thursday 8th February – Lunar New Year 
 
Monday 12th  – Friday 16th February - HALF TERM 
 
Monday 19th February – Back to School 8.50am 
 
 



 
 
Tuesday 20th February - OPEN AFTERNOON 3.30pm – a chance to come into class to see your 
child’s work 
 
Wednesday 21st February - Open Morning 8.30am – a chance to come into class to see your 
child’s work 
 
Thursday 22nd February – Beginning of Lent Service 9.30am 
 
Tuesday 27th February -  Individual Parent Meetings for all classes, after school 
 
 
March 
 
Tuesday 5th March – Individual Parent Meetings for all classes, after school 

Thursday 7th March – World Book Day 

Friday 8th March – Friday 15th March – Book Fair 

Friday 15th March - Comic Relief  

Thursday 28th March - Easter Assembly 9.30am 

Thursday 28th March - End of Term 1.30pm 

 


